Relatério Geral - SPEED - Todos - SPEED OPEN

Coloc.
1
2

302 MARATONA CICLISTICA CASA NOVA

Numero Nome

138
124
125
122
127
137
128
126
123

SEBASTIAO OLIVEIRA LEITE JUNIOR
DIELSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
VALFREDO DE MACENO OLIVEIRA
LINO MARQUES JUNIOR DA SILVA
ABELARDO RAMOS

ANTONIO AVELAR OLIVEIRA SILVA
ERNANI DE MOURA LEITE

ROBSON RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
ERISVALDO DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO

Relatorio emitido em 02/05/2023 as 12:23:35

CRONOSVALE

41
45
61
41
49
45
43
40
47

www.cronosvale.com.br

Fx.Et.
M4044
M4549
M6069
M4044
M4549
M4549
M4044
M4044
M4549

CIl.Fx.

SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ £ £

C.
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

Equipe

RANCA PULMAO
TITANIUM
NILO BIKES
ENACTREINOS
RANCA PUMAO

URUBU BIKERS
BIKE SHOW

Tempo
00:39:01.14
00:39:16.15
00:39:16.38
00:39:17.12
00:39:21.45
00:40:27.12
00:40:28.15
00:40:34.75
00:41:48.13
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